Position

Sr Publications Technician
Publications Technician
Publications Technician

Publications Technician

Other Positions Held

Facilities Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Department

Publications
Publications
Publications

Publications

Total Wages

$69,569
$64,410
$60,151

$455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,276
$10,633
$9,783
$113



