Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Publications Technician	Facilities Substitute	Poway Unified	Publications	\$69,569	\$15,276
Publications Technician		Poway Unified	Publications	\$64,410	\$10,633
Publications Technician		Poway Unified	Publications	\$60,151	\$9,783
Publications Technician		Poway Unified	Publications	\$455	\$113